SIROLIMUS-ELUTING
COBALT CHROMIUM
CORONARY STENT SYSTEM
GENIUS
	 Ultrathin 65 µm Design
	 Excellent Deliverability
	 Degradable Polymermatrix
	 Synchronized Polymerdegradation and Drug Release

1.0 / 10 2.29 2.56 2.81 3.06 3.32 3.59 4.09
1.1 / 11 2.32 2.59 2.84 3.09 3.35 3.62 4.12
1.2 / 12 2.34 2.62 2.86 3.12 3.38 3.65 4.15
1.3 / 13 2.36 2.65 2.89 3.14 3.41 3.69 4.19
1.4 / 14 2.38 2.68 2.91 3.17 3.44 3.72 4.23
1.5 / 15 2.40 2.71 2.94 3.20 3.47 3.76 4.27
1.6 / 16 2.42 2.74 2.97 3.22 3.50 3.80 4.31
1.7 / 17 2.45 2.78 3.00 3.25 3.53 – –
1.8 / 18 2.47 2.82 3.03 – – – –
1.9 / 19 2.49 – – – – – –
Nominal pressure 0.8 MPa / 8 bar Rated burst pressure Do not exceed
Stent
I.D.
Stent length
8 mm 10 mm 13 mm 16 mm 18 mm 23 mm 28 mm 33 mm 38 mm 43 mm 48 mm
2.25 mm GEN22508 GEN22510 GEN22513 GEN22516 GEN22518 GEN22523 GEN22528 GEN22533 GEN22538 – –
2.50 mm GEN25008 GEN25010 GEN25013 GEN25016 GEN25018 GEN25023 GEN25028 GEN25033 GEN25038 GEN25043 –
2.75 mm GEN27508 GEN27510 GEN27513 GEN27516 GEN27518 GEN27523 GEN27528 GEN27533 GEN27538 GEN27543 GEN27548
3.00 mm GEN30008 GEN30010 GEN30013 GEN30016 GEN30018 GEN30023 GEN30028 GEN30033 GEN30038 GEN30043 GEN30048
3.25 mm GEN32508 GEN32510 GEN32513 GEN32516 GEN32518 GEN32523 GEN32528 GEN32533 GEN32538 GEN32543 GEN32548
3.50 mm GEN35008 GEN35010 GEN35013 GEN35016 GEN35018 GEN35023 GEN35028 GEN35033 GEN35038 GEN35043 GEN35048
4.00 mm GEN40008 GEN40010 GEN40013 GEN40016 GEN40018 GEN40023 GEN40028 GEN40033 GEN40038 GEN40043 GEN40048